DVM-2500
Bi-directional, 1 Video, 8 Audio &
2 Data Fiber Optic Multiplexer
• Supports 1 video, 8 audio and 2 data channels with 1 tally dry contact closure Bi-directionally
over ONE optical fiber.
• Exceeds RS-250C Short-haul and Broadcast Video specifications.
• 12 Bit Video with a Signal to Noise ratio greater than 72 dB and a
Signal to Quantizing Noise ratio of 71 dB.

Portable and Wall-mount: 7” L x 5 ¾” W x 1 ¾” H
Triple Rack-mount Kit for 3 modules (Part number -RMT): 7” L x 19” W x 1 ¾” H
ORDERING INFORMATION:
  Bi-directional Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Multiplexer, Stand-alone, Multimode (SIN 58-6)
DVM-2500-FMX-38 1 video, 6 audio and 2 data channel with tally, Bi-directional, Fiber Optic, Transceiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs. with WDM
for 1310nm Multimode Laser 0 dBm, 850nm Singlemode PIN, Sensitivity -24 dBm with FC, SC or ST connector. (Requires both -35 and
-53 versions for 1 link)  (May require -DVMAUDIO25, -RMT, -BLANK, -WALL)
DVM-2500-FMX-83 1 video, 6 audio and 2 data channel with tally, Bi-directional, Fiber Optic, Transceiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs. with WDM
850nm Multimode Laser 0 dBm and 1310 Singlemode PIN, Sensitivity -24 dBm with FC, SC or ST connector. (Requires both -35 and -
53 versions for 1 link) (May require -DVMAUDIO25, -RMT, -BLANK, -WALL)
  Bi-directional Video, Audio and Data Fiber Optic Multiplexer, Stand-alone, Singlemode  (SIN 58-6)
DVM-2500-FMX-35 1 video, 6 audio and 2 data channel with tally, Bi-directional, Fiber Optic, Transceiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs. with WDM
for 1310nm Single-mode Laser 0 dBm, 1550nm Singlemode PIN, Sensitivity -24 dBm with FC, SC or ST connector. (Requires both -35
and -53 versions for 1 link)  (May require -DVMAUDIO25, -RMT, -BLANK, -WALL)
DVM-2500-FMX-53 1 video, 6 audio and 2 data channel with tally, Bi-directional, Fiber Optic, Transceiver; exceeds RS-250C Short-haul specs. with WDM
1550nm Single-mode Laser 0 dBm and 1310 Singlemode PIN, Sensitivity -24 dBm with FC, SC or ST connector. (Requires both -35 and
-53 versions for 1 link) (May require -DVMAUDIO25, -RMT, -BLANK, -WALL)
  Accessories (SIN 58-6)
-RMT Triple Rack-mount Kit (1 kit)